Pumpkin Trail Run - 10/24/2009

Category Place Name HomeTown Age Time Overall
Overall Female

Certain, Kim Chapel Hill, NC 41 15:57.51 14

Kerwin, Sarah Jane Chapel Hill, NC 16 16:15.0 16

Meshnick, Margaret ~ Chapel Hill, NC 14 16:52.89 20
Overall Male

Hinton, John Chapel Hill, NC 47 13:15.94 1

Stott, Liam Carrboro, NC 17 13:33.84 2

Noah, Paul Carrboro, NC 16 13:43.76
Masters Female

Wander, Anne Chapel Hill, NC 48 18:50.09 61

Lebo, Dana Chapel Hill, NC 49 19:03.02 62

Ristaino, MaryAnn Carrboro, NC 48 19:17.22 66
Masters Male

Potter, Guy DURHAM, NC 40 15:24.57 10

Reynolds, Andrew Chapel Hill, NC 42 15:52.69 13

Drake, Jonathan Chapel Hill, NC 43 16:39.91 18
8 and Under Female

Pedersen, Amelia Chapel Hill, NC 7 20:34.09 90

grubbs, caitlin Chapel Hill, NC 8 23:07.35 152

Hoover, Mia Chapel Hill, NC 8 23:09.3 154
8 and Under Male

Dunston, Tyler Durham, NC 8 18:49.28 59

Dadolf, Jason Chapel Hill, NC 8 20:17.15 78

Smith, Rutledge Chapel Hill, NC 7 20:41.10 95
9-10 Female

Hathaway, Paige Durham, NC 9 18:20.63 49

Palmer, Molly Chapel Hill, NC 10 21:07.56 108

Pedersen, Claire Chapel Hill, NC 9 21:08.28 109
9-10 Male

Carrington, James Durham, NC 10 17:01.99 27

Majette, Malik Durham, NC 10 17:58.80 45

van Kempen, Klaas Chapel Hill, NC 9 18:14.95 48
11-12 Female

Kerwin, Rosie Chapel Hill, NC 12 18:49.47 60

Meshnick, Leah Chapel Hill, NC 12 19:29.38 70

Crook, Marija Carrboro, NC 11 20:09.67 76
11-12 Male

Miller, Andrew Chapel Hill, NC 12 17:01.04 25

mcdonald, connor Chapel Hill, NC 11 17:12.56 30

Little, Thomas Durham, NC 11 17:42.66 38

13-14 Female



13-14 Male

15-19 Female

15-19 Male

20-29 Female

20-29 Male

30-39 Female

30-39 Male

40-49 Female

40-49 Male

50-59 Female

50-59 Male

60 and Above Female

60 and Above Male

Mezzatesta, Isabella
Nolting, Jessica
Weeks, Elle

Vilen, Collin
Killenberg, Sam
Halisky, Zachary

Savelli, Lindsay
Weeks, Ahna
Gan, Zoe

sutter, wes
Bunch, William

Hoerger, Jacob

Partington, Erin
Smith, Samantha

Henderson, Robert

Burchfield, Dariele
Eldred, Tracy

linney, george
Dunson, David

Easthom, Laurin
futch, karen

Lancaster, Charlie
Hill, Harold

beaumont, suzanne
Roenigk, Bing

Hoerger, Tom
Giduz, Tom

Finkle, Bonnie

Ordronneau, Paul
Bell, Jerry

Chapel Hill, NC
Chapel Hill, NC
Carrboro, NC

Chapel Hill, NC
Chapel Hill, NC
Durham, NC
Chapel Hill, NC
Carrboro, NC
Chapel Hill, NC
Chapel Hill, NC
Chapel Hill, NC
Chapel Hill, NC
Durham, NC
Chapel Hill, NC
Durham, NC
Raleigh, NC

Carrboro, NC

Durham, NC

Chapel Hill, NC
Chapel Hill, NC
Chapel Hill, NC
Chapel Hill, NC
Chapel Hill, NC

WAKE FOREST, NC

Carrboro, NC

Chapel Hill, NC
Chapel Hill, NC

Pittsboro, NC

Chapel Hill, NC
Chapel Hill, NC

13
13
14

13
13
13
17
16
16
17
16
17

24
21

25

37
39

34
37

45
47

48
40

52

50

52

68

63
71

16:58.38
17:47.74
19:14.55

15:12.00
16:15.08
16:55.64

17:33.52
18:45.79
18:45.87
14:05.58
14:22.47
15:19.29

20:30.67
21:09.95

20:29.53

18:40.07
19:33.07

13:51.02
13:54.45

19:24.27
20:46.67

16:56.40
17:00.77

21:11.03
22:13.04

17:20.97
17:56.58

47:01.64

23:24.59
24:49.65

23
39
65

16

21

35

55
56

88
110

87

52
71

69
97

22
24

112
132

33
44

272

159
185



