Pumpkin Trail Run - 10/24/2009

Category		e Name	HomeTown	Age	Time	Overall
Overall Female						
	1	Certain, Kim	Chapel Hill, NC	41	15:57.51	14
	2	Kerwin, Sarah Jane	Chapel Hill, NC	16	16:15.0	16
	3	Meshnick, Margaret	Chapel Hill, NC	14	16:52.89	20
Overall Male		•	-			
	1	Hinton, John	Chapel Hill, NC	47	13:15.94	1
	2	Stott, Liam	Carrboro, NC	17	13:33.84	2
	3	Noah, Paul	Carrboro, NC	16	13:43.76	3
Masters Female						
	1	Wander, Anne	Chapel Hill, NC	48	18:50.09	61
	2	Lebo, Dana	Chapel Hill, NC	49	19:03.02	62
	3	Ristaino, MaryAnn	Carrboro, NC	48	19:17.22	66
Masters Male						
	1	Potter, Guy	DURHAM, NC	40	15:24.57	10
	2	Reynolds, Andrew	Chapel Hill, NC	42	15:52.69	13
	3	Drake, Jonathan	Chapel Hill, NC	43	16:39.91	18
8 and Under Female	!					
	1	Pedersen, Amelia	Chapel Hill, NC	7	20:34.09	90
	2	grubbs, caitlin	Chapel Hill, NC	8	23:07.35	152
	3	Hoover, Mia	Chapel Hill, NC	8	23:09.3	154
8 and Under Male						
	1	Dunston, Tyler	Durham, NC	8	18:49.28	59
	2	Dadolf, Jason	Chapel Hill, NC	8	20:17.15	78
0.40.5	3	Smith, Rutledge	Chapel Hill, NC	7	20:41.10	95
9-10 Female			D 1 1/2	0	10.20.42	40
	1	Hathaway, Paige	Durham, NC	9	18:20.63	49
	2	Palmer, Molly	Chapel Hill, NC	10	21:07.56	108
0.40.14-1-	3	Pedersen, Claire	Chapel Hill, NC	9	21:08.28	109
9-10 Male	1	Caminatan Iamaa	Developer NC	10	17.01.00	27
	1	Carrington, James	Durham, NC	10	17:01.99	27
	2	Majette, Malik	Durham, NC	10	17:58.80	45
11-12 Female	3	van Kempen, Klaas	Chapel Hill, NC	9	18:14.95	48
11-12 I Gillale	1	Kerwin, Rosie	Chapel Hill, NC	12	18:49.47	60
	2	Meshnick, Leah	Chapel Hill, NC	12	19:29.38	70
	3	Crook, Marija	Carrboro, NC	11	20:09.67	76
11-12 Male	3	Clook, Marija	Carrooro, NC	11	20.09.07	70
	1	Miller, Andrew	Chapel Hill, NC	12	17:01.04	25
	2	mcdonald, connor	Chapel Hill, NC	11	17:12.56	30
	3	Little, Thomas	Durham, NC	11	17:42.66	38
13-14 Female	5		,		_	20

	1	Mezzatesta, Isabella	Chapel Hill, NC	13	16:58.38	23
	2	Nolting, Jessica	Chapel Hill, NC	13	17:47.74	39
	3	Weeks, Elle	Carrboro, NC	14	19:14.55	65
13-14 Male						
	1	Vilen, Collin	Chapel Hill, NC	13	15:12.00	8
	2	Killenberg, Sam	Chapel Hill, NC	13	16:15.08	16
	3	Halisky, Zachary	Durham, NC	13	16:55.64	21
15-19 Female						
	1	Savelli, Lindsay	Chapel Hill, NC	17	17:33.52	35
	2	Weeks, Ahna	Carrboro, NC	16	18:45.79	55
	3	Gan, Zoe	Chapel Hill, NC	16	18:45.87	56
15-19 Male						
	1	sutter, wes	Chapel Hill, NC	17	14:05.58	6
	2	Bunch, William	Chapel Hill, NC	16	14:22.47	7
	3	Hoerger, Jacob	Chapel Hill, NC	17	15:19.29	9
20-29 Female						
	1	Partington, Erin	Durham, NC	24	20:30.67	88
	2	Smith, Samantha	Chapel Hill, NC	21	21:09.95	110
20-29 Male		W 1 D1	D 1 NG	25	20.20.52	0.7
20. 20. Famala	1	Henderson, Robert	Durham, NC	25	20:29.53	87
30-39 Female	1	Demakticald Demists	Dalaiah NC	27	19.40.07	50
	1	Burchfield, Dariele	Raleigh, NC	37	18:40.07	52
30-39 Male	2	Eldred, Tracy	Carrboro, NC	39	19:33.07	71
30-39 Male	1	linney, george	Durham, NC	34	13:51.02	4
	2	Dunson, David	Chapel Hill, NC	37	13:54.45	5
40-49 Female	2	Dulisoli, David	Chaper Tilli, NC	37	13.34.43	3
40 40 I Ciliaic	1	Easthom, Laurin	Chapel Hill, NC	45	19:24.27	69
	2	futch, karen	Chapel Hill, NC	47	20:46.67	97
40-49 Male	_	raten, karen	Chaper Tim, TVC	17	20.10.07	71
70 10 maio	1	Lancaster, Charlie	Chapel Hill, NC	48	16:56.40	22
	2	Hill, Harold	Chapel Hill, NC	40	17:00.77	24
50-59 Female		,	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,			
	1	beaumont, suzanne	WAKE FOREST, NO	52	21:11.03	112
	2	Roenigk, Bing	Carrboro, NC	50	22:13.04	132
50-59 Male						
	1	Hoerger, Tom	Chapel Hill, NC	50	17:20.97	33
	2	Giduz, Tom	Chapel Hill, NC	52	17:56.58	44
60 and Above Female						
	1	Finkle, Bonnie	Pittsboro, NC	68	47:01.64	272
60 and Above Male						
	1	Ordronneau, Paul	Chapel Hill, NC	63	23:24.59	159
	2	Bell, Jerry	Chapel Hill, NC	71	24:49.65	185